________________________________________________________________________
  UM706xS/UM708xS
Supply Voltage Supervisor w/Watchdog Input and Manual Reset
                                   UM706xS SOP8
UM708xS SOP8
General Description
The UM706xS/UM708xS series are cost effective system power supply supervisory circuits

  UM706xS/UM708xS
Ordering Information
Part Number
Top
Marking
RESET
Threshold (V)
Timeout Period
(ms)
Package Type
UM706LS UM706LS 4.63 240
SOP8
UM706MS UM706MS 4.38 240
UM706TS UM706TS 3.08 240
UM706SS UM706SS 2.93 240
UM706RS UM706RS 2.63 240
UM708LS UM708LS 4.63 240
UM708MS UM708MS 4.38 240
UM708TS UM708TS 3.08 240
UM708SS UM708SS 2.93 240
UM708RS UM708RS 2.63 240
Typical Application Circuit
Figure 1. UM706xS Application Circuit
Figure 2. UM708xS Application Circuit
UM706